Form PTO-1594

09-08-1998



HEET U.S. Department of Commerce
Patent and Trademark Office

	Patent and Trademark Off
10082384	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Q III Corporation [] Individual(s)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: EDA Corporation Internal Address: Street Address: 1000 N. Bluemound Drive City: Appleton State: WI Zip: 54913 [] Individual(s) citizenship [] Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(tes) attached: [] Yes [X] No 3. Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [X] Change of Name [] Other	[] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership [X] Corporation-State Wisconsin [] Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domes representative designation is attached: [] Yes [] N
Execution Date: October 23, 1992 MRD 9.1.98	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional names(s) & address(es) attached [] Yes [X] No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s)
	1,678,004
Additional numbers	attached? [] Yes [X] No
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Brian G. Gilpin Internal Address: Street Address: 780 North Water Street 	 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
City: Milwaukee State: WI Zip: 53202	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USF	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information in the state of the state o	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a tru e c
of the original document.	
Brian G. Gilpin	8 Silai 8/27/94
Brian G. Gilpin Name of Person Signing	S. Silgin 5/27/96 Signature Date

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT Stock (for profit)

A. Name of Corporation: Q III Corporation

Text of Amendment:

RESOLVED, THAT, Article 1 of the Articles of Incorporation be restated to read as follows:

Article 1.

Name of Corporation:

EDA Corporation

- B. Amendment(s) to the articles of incorporation adopted on October 23, 1992 by the Shareholders and the Board of Directors (In accordance with sec. 180,1003, Wis. Stats.
- C. Executed on behalf of the Corporation on October 23, 1992.

STATE OF CESCONSIN

(signature)

Leo M. Kerra

(printed name)

SECRETARY

(title)

This document was drafted by Joseph F. Franzoi IV.



